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ISSUE DATE: 9/21/2004 PERMIT p 520893

APPROVAL DATE: vy A 5132 7"F
BJefo NDEXED oot

ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
\ ‘ HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
6%" {5’} BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
€\Q ,50\ 3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE, ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21043

Van Sant Plumbing & i IS PER\I\//HTTED TO INSTALL X ALTER [

ADDRESS: 3 N. Main Street, Mt. Airy _ / PHQNE NUMBER: 301-829-0444

SUBDIVISION: Hall Shop Manor LOT NUMBER: 6 |

ADDRESS: 6905 Westcott Place PROPERTY OWNER: NVR. Inc. |

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY (GALLONS): 1250 OUTLET BAFFLE FILTER REQUIRED [] |

PUMP CHAMBER CAPACITY (GALLONS): N/A COMPARTMENTED TANK REQUIRED [X]
WITH EFFLUENT FILTER

NUMBER OF BEDROOMS: 4

SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM: 180

LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED: 200 HOUSE SERVED BY PUBLIC WATER [] |

TRENCHES: Trench to be 3.0 feet wide. Inlet 3.0 feet below original grade. Bottom maximum depth 5.0
feet below original grade. Effective area begins at 4.0 feet below original grade. 2.0 feet of
stone below distribution pipe.

LOCATION: Install distribution box to maximize area. |

NOTES: Basement will not support gravity service. Effluent filter to be installed on outlet side of tank. |

PLANS APPROVED: Kevin J. Bell DATE: 7/9/04

NOTES: PERMIT VOID AFTER 2 YEARS
CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SCHEDULING A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION FOR ALL INSTALLATIONS
WATERTIGHT SEPTIC TANKS REQUIRED
ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEM SHALL BE 100 FEET FROM ANY WATER WELL UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED
MANHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS AND PUMP CHAMBERS UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED
CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR COMPLIANCE WITH APPLICABLE REGULATIONS, GUIDELINES AND THE TERMS OF THIS PERMIT

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL OR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM
PERMITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT
CALL 410-313-1771 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM [
DO NOT LEAVE ANY REQUEST FOR INSPECTION ON VOICEMAIL

J-Lezelslt




NOT TO SCALE ' TRENCH/DRAINFIELD DATA
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GENERAL NOTES:

1) THIS LOCATION DRAWING IS5 PREPARED FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE CLIENT SIGNING THE HOUSE LOCATION SURVEY
APPROVAL FORM INSOFAR AS IT IS5 REQUIRED BY A LENDER OR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OR ITS AGENTS IN
CONNECTION WITH THE CONTEMPLATED TRANSFER, FINANCING OR REFINANCING OF THE PROPERTY SHOWN
HEREON. UNLESS INDICATED AS BEING A BOUNDARY SURVEY, THIS LOCATION DRAWING 15 NOT INTENDED
"FOR ‘USE IN THE ESTABLISHMENT OF PROPERTY LINES AND IS NOT TO BE RELIED UPON FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT
OR LOCATIONS OF FENCES, GARAGES, BUILDINGS OR OTHER EXISTING OR FUTURE IMPROVEMENTS. AS A RESULT,
THIS LOCATION DRAWING DOES NOT PROVIDE FOR ACCURATE IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY LINES, BUT SUCH
[DENTIFICATION MAY NOT BE REQUIRED FOR THE TRANSFER OF TITLE OR SECURING FINANCING FOR RE-FINANCING.

2) SUBJECT PROPERTY 15 SHOWN IN ZONE C__ ON THE NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM FLOOD INSURANCE RA
MAP OF HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND, COMMUNITY PANEL No. 24004400378 EFFECTIVE

3) THE OFFSETS FROM BUILDING LINE TO PROPERTY LINE AS SHOWN ON THE PLAT HEREON ARE TO AN ACCURACY OF

PLUS OR MINUS ' ()

‘4).NO TITLE REPORT FURNISHED. SUBJECT TO ALL EASEMENTS, RIGHTS OF WAY AND CONDITIONS OF RECORD.

5) THE EXISTING WELL(S) SHOWN ON THIS PLAN (IDENTIFIED WITH THE ATTACHED WELL TAG NUMBER HO- 94-3770
HAS BEEN FIELD LOCATED BY FISHER, COLLINS AND CARTER, INC. PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS AND IS

ACCURATELY SHOWN. '

-
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MANTEMANCE AGREEMENT Fo R/W VARIES

TE

24 PRIVATE USE-IN-COMMON
ACCESS EASEMENT ACROSS

LOTS 6 AND 7 FOR THE USE
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FINAL LOCATION.________
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o REG. * 28 D, TOP OF FOUNDATION ELEV. 489.1's PROJECT No.. 40387 HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648

Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump. Pitless A‘dabter, and Supply Pipine

NOTE: Theinstaller is respoasible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired
inspection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply
with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 VD Well
Couostruction Regulations). Submission of a complete form is requnred prior to Use and Occupancy approval.’

Company Name: - 0 Telcphonc # 61 { 0\ T~ 4(sSc
Address: e _
(Must circle one)( Licensed Plumbep Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer

License # and name of individual responsible for the ficld installation:

Name (Print): __ RO K ¢ro 5§ License#___ 2.{ 2. 2

* A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. -Apprentices must be under the direct
supervision of a licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be

subjected to field verification.

Name of Property Owner__ N U_Hom €5 Telephone W
Subdivision: _{4 P 1 ghgp MAN O Lot# Vell Tag # : HO 2‘_—{

Site Address:{ ¢ S al e
et \ :
Submersible Pump Data Pitless Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit
TIp-rcife Mak:: e ¢ WU, Two piece watertight cap:_ 4~
Model £ CPYDoYL-03 Model#.pT R0 2 Screened, vented well cap: [
Pump Capacity < GPM Depth: Y24 (36" mm) Cap secured to casing:_ ;7 .
Well Yield:| § (6 GPM NSF approved: Conduit min 18" B. G v .

Depth of well encountered at time of purnp installation 2 S(f2et Conduit secured to well cap;,__1.~"

- If pump capacity excesds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4 -
- Torque arrestors ofCable guards hre required — Must circle ene )

Safety rope, if used, attached to 1nside of well casing with eye bolt

4
v -

Pipinz to house N House Connection .
Type: _PolLw PVC slesved to undisturbed Sull at wml penstratcn__
PSI: g (o) (1~0‘p51 min) Aroroximate fength of sleeve: Q '
Depth of supply line:}{ 2" (35" m_k) . Slesve caulked and sealed progerly: . ¢ 7

The water supply line is required to be atleast tzn feet frow the septic tank, pump ckamber, s2waze pipizz,
distrioutior box, drainfields, acd sewagz reservz area If this cannnt beaccomplished, contact this office for
approval pricgpdo mstallmou 7 .

( &L\{/ L. //Tuur; ' | ‘7/_’LCIIOH

Signature of cempany rapraseniativ \j‘:onsi‘cle for installation catz

Yor H2zlth D2partment Use Only — Not to be compieted by Ins,t:ﬂ'

i er
Dats Insp. Requ:ﬁ:d: | Date Insp. Approved: é 2 }/;/ @

Inspection Data: Pitless adapter and water supply line at [ne_n 6” below grade
Twe piece cap installad and amachad to casing sacurely
Elec. conduit extends at lzast 137 telow grada/atiachad to cap progerly ./

Safety roge installad i 1;'1;.@ ci well casing A oL
Correct well tag attachad pre per'/ a{td casing 8” aboxe ﬁm;}wd gade »
Wazzr supply line sleevad aieqaateh at bo-.'_s~ connection N
Adsquate grout cbservec below pitless adapter . e
;s s e .
7 - P - - N -~ D v / .
/ / '0' ) ) ' ~~
s U 7 : o
.7 3 /7 P




SEQUENCE NO. THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
c 1 3 -(MDE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND VS AFTER WELL 0
33989 | WELL COMPLETION REPORT ‘C"’(;’GNSTY R WELL IS COMPLETED.
HIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY
f; COLS{(3-6 ON ALL CARDS) ... PLEASETYPE NUMBER A 5]30137" 6
- PERMIT NO.
g}ﬁonggewgdmv DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well M “BERIC Toﬁ 7L WELL"
89 08 2003 2 275 » @ ?{-Z_’L_
1 . Ls_—__zo N m 28 29 30 3t 32 33 34 36 37
OWNER AVlistI)dU] LA o
STREET OR RFD ettt AN ((JEQT COTT T R
SUBDIVISION /17219748 SECTION .

WELL LOG
Not required for driven wells

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED, THEIR
COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING

GROUTING RECORD

WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED
(Circle Appropriate Box)

FEET - |.&0
Sitions) saets  moeded) FROM | 10 | henerer
OGverblrden "ol 70
Gray Rock: 701 275) x

water at éZS'

NO. OF BAGS
GALLONS OF WATER _~_

NO. OF POUNDS

TYPE OF G| ING MATERIAL (Circle one)
k| CEMENT @ BENTONITE CLAY
=9

-~

(enterfo it frofn surface)

/ B
DEPTH OF GRO! SEAL (to nearest fool
B G Ly 5( g Z
from : Ht toi < ft.
48 TOP; 52" “ 54 TTOM 58

2
! PUMPING TEST

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour)

-

1 4
Sldbmers bl

WATER LEVEL (distance from Iand2 surface)

PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.)
T

METHOD USED TO
MEASURE PUMPING RATE

/ CASiNu RECORD

J_'.Eiln

casing

types./
msert

appry nate'
Code

. be’lpw / ';;;

,_-J'

.0‘

~’ ft.
20

17
j.&ﬂ_ ft.
22 ] 25

BEFORE PUMPING

WHEN PUMPING

4

IN Nominal diameter

Total depth

. TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)
turbine

|_7Tr] air @ piston

NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: =

:|§

WELL HYDROFRACTURED

iC@

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER

A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED

ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED

P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION
WELL

A
E

-

CASING ° top (main).casing of main casing " other
LE (nearest inch)! (nearest toot.) @ centrifugal [E rotary (describe
! 5— %7 37 below)
60 61 _ 63 64 66 70 m jet submersible
3 OTHER CASING (if used) 27 -
e diameter depth (feet) -
H inch from to
° .
A ¢ ot I ! DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES lo]
$ (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) _
S L It It ) IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS.
screen SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED -
or open hole PLACE (A.C,J,P.R,S,T,0) 29
nate CAPACITY:
””;83, sronze Hole GALLONS PER MINUTE
below “ (to nearest gallon) 31 35
. PLAS
l ) PUMP HORSE POWER
. 37 41
DEPTH (nearest ft.) PUMP COLUMN LENGTH

75 52‘)

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 “WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND
IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE ABOVE
CAPTIONED, PERMIT,  AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED
HEREIN 1S.’ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY
KNOWLEDGE.

(nearest ft.)
ASING HEIGHT (circle approprlate box
* and enter casmg height)
(

above
%9 LAND SURFACE
I:_l below
49

47

' AMYPp L20
Lo g ’

A SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION)

LIC. NO.1 z%':éﬁ“_ '
t/éww_ Mc |

_ / (nedrest)
LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT

foot)
SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND /OR
LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS
THAN TWO DISTANCES
(MEASUR!?ENTS TO WELL)

/
55”7

—"
SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller orjadrneyman
responsible for sitework if different from permittee)

E

A 8 9 . 15 17.

2 -

23 24 26 30 32 36

s

C3

R 38 39 41 . 45 47 51
E L. W&'

E SLOT SIZE 1

Mé‘l/é‘n (NEAREST
05 schEEN INCH)
to

GRAVEL PACK ) e )
IF WELL DRILLED :

WAS FLOWING WELL C N

INSERT FINBOX 88 - = - €8
——— -

MDE USE ONLY

(NOT TO BE FILLED IN 8Y DRILLER) :

T (ER.O.S.) wa
70 2.
) : 74 75 76

‘TELESCOPE LOG

CASING INDICATOR OTHER DATA

2t
-

/S
’ OQ“-\'...\ L\(\Q

/X

>~

-COUNTY .=

R

-



Review

Plat Sec.;

(fm/)ﬂm Q,Q :[

CALCULATED FLOW
(gallons per '




EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY'

v_. = g _SEOUENL:EI NO X ’ STATE F;ERMIT NLJMBER..
Bl 675 3 " (MDE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND .
BRI — o APPL/CAT/ON FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL
5 / 205S .  please type fill in this form completely

Dateﬂeceived (APA) o
' OWNER INFORMATION

8137

LOCAT/ON OF WELL

' Address

Sugn ure!

WELL INFORMATION
APPROX. PUMPING RATE
(GAL. PER MIN )

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED

7<7\

e < Tl Howard - J
8 % w13 . 8 COUNTY- - 24
L. - Degi pt | Manor - S
15 Last Name ” wner First Name 34 23 SUBDIVISION - . . . 42
000. Main St):g et : I SECTION ] ot 6 -
Street or RFD 85 . : 46 . 48 50 .
S Ellicots Cirv M 21043 | 1 Hi - — J
57 Town " 70 State 72 Zip. - 76 : 52 NEAREST TOWN : . : ) .n
' DRILLER /NFORMAT/ON : = ) ! L T o
) ; X _MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) | 1 M 11
v R. C - n MJ D 120 ] : . - . 73 76 77 78_
Dnller‘s Name 76 License No. 81 B|4 ] ] )
. 12 o SRR
,d_g_gr 'Fl'rr'r ang Coxrp J DIRECTION OF -WELL FROM - L_Westcott rla(' -
Firm Name x ' TOWN (CIRCLE BOX) BERR | “ - NEAR WHAT ROAD - . 30
) . . .
v oy le 2 ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD H

(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) .

DISTANE:;E F%OM ROAD Eg
- ENTER FT OR ™Ml 38 3

TAX MAP: éfz ok PARCEL/_i?

20

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER

-

a;cﬁi
a .

PERMIT No

_(GAL. PER DAY) 20
- USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) ' "~ NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER
) HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL
- ([p]\pomesTic POTABLE SUPPLY&RESIDENTIAL S - :
. \L=IRRIGATION .
G FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING&AGRICULTURAL Couv
IRRIGATION STATE
) SIGNATURE
22 "[1] INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING
L DATE ISSUED
[P] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL
[T] TEST. OBSERVATION, MONITORING . NORTH ¢ S'GNA UHE
(G) Geo-THERMAL - GRID l 0.0 0 GRID
, - - T SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF
T o
APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL ;@_J FEET. - EV?TXH&AKOSA EWELL '
24 28 S
-— - : . SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL L PNE(?;EST 1 OJC \\
I— ' _ 2.
) . METHOD OF DR/LL/NG (cucle one) 3.
BORED (or Augered). JELTED _ Jetted & DRIVEN _ ;
30 AR-ROTary gg-PERcus;on ROTARY (Hydrautic Rotary) | WRITE THE BOX NUMBER
37 CABLE " REVerse-RQTary DRive-POINT FROM THE MAP HERE
other : ’ *
I B : REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS E -——3‘\—&3— 000
1 7 : (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX): : | 000
' THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING' WELL - N ‘ _
‘ THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE . DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN
ABANDONED AND SEALED . * RELATION, TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE
THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED .- DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION
39 AS A.STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY -
- FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS . - .
[0} s WELL 'WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL
PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED
(IF AVAILABLE) - 41 - - 52
Not to be hIIed in by dnller.(MDE\i\O GOUNTY US %LQY o
. J" Fh o qdliojg‘-% v‘)%g“ .:}
L

SPECIAL CONDITIONS o .

NOTE . ArPAOVING AUTHORITIES SHOULD USE SERARSTE SHEET 8 NELOED »

2a
4
3
b

-

" "DENV-Permit 97

" @ COUNTY




Page - of ' o , Review
Date : ' '

FIELD DATA SHEET
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST

Well Permit No. HO =- C\‘L-(r“'\_)r7 (?O
“Location of property (road)_Ah]E;gCOTﬁYAEZAJC4Z;

Subdivision HQL,L.SH«QP MANGE. Lot Block Plat Sec.

Well Driller (5 EMGAR HALE é\us OOKJ’ Owner ‘2? AN NG /,,m o+ JL(/@}/)Pm 5,;1:[

Depth of well .
Distance of measurlng pmnt (M.P. ) above ground
Statlc water level (S w. L ) below M. P

I. High raté pumping -- reservoir drawdown'

" Time pump started ' ’ Pumplng rate : .
Total time to reach pumplng water level : : ft. below M.P.

eI, Recovery pump test data - observatlons to be recorded everg 15 minutes

TIME (in 15 - WATER LEVEL | PUMPING RATE FLOW METER READING CALCULATED FLOW
minute in- | below M.P. ~time to fill 5 (if used) ~ |- (gallons per
tervals - ' .. gallon bucket : s : " _minute)

HD-224
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The existing wells shownon {1 plan WO 94- 3165 through
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3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043

Howard County (410) 313-2640  Fax (410) 313-2648
TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll -866-313-
‘\\, Health Department ) oll Free 1-866-313-6300

website: www.hchealth.org

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES

When submitting a we]] permit application for a proposed well for new

construction, please indicate one of the following:
Haw Srwp M¥ar

‘?{ ‘The well site has been staked by _Fohe, Gollugs + Cacher

-(professiogal land surveyor or company employing professional land surveyors)
on_ 7 Tl"" 03
. ' M

(date) and does not require a site nspection.

0 The well driller, builder or property owner will call the Health
Department to schedule a time to meet in the field to verify the
proposed well site location.

This sheet, along with two copies of an acceptable well site plén, must be
attached to the green well permit application.

Revised 6/10/03

°
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T VICINITY MAP

SCALE : 1" = 1200

GENERAL NOTES:

1 VA 5 area pesicnates A PRIVATE SEWERAGE EASEMENT
OF 10,000 SQUARE FEET AS REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND STATE
wiinegee DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT FOR TNDIVIDUAL SEWERAGE.
T DISPOSAL. IMPROVEMENTS OF ANY NATURE IN THIS AREA ARE

RESTRICTED UNTIL PUBLIC SEWERAGE IS AVAILABLE. THESE  ;
EASEMENTS SHALL BECOME NULL AND VOID UPON CONNECTION &
. TO A PUBLIC SEWERAGE SYSTEM. THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
" SHALL HAVE THE AUTHORITY TO GRANT ADJUSTMENTS TO THE
PRIVATE SEWERAGE EASEMENT. RECORDATION OF A MODIFIED
SEWERAGE EASEMENT SHALL NOT pe NECESSARY.
2. [7777] DENOTES PREVIOUSLY APPROVED PRIVATE SEWERAGE
ASEMENT ON P-02-01, HALL SHOP MANOR SUBDIVISION.
3. THE LOT SHOWN HEREON COMPLIES WITH THE MINIMUM OWNERSHIP
WIDTH AND LOT AREA AS REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND STATE
DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT.
4. EXISTING WELLS AND/OR SEWERAGE EASEMENTS WITHIN 100 FEET
OF THE PROPERTY HAVE BEEN SHOWN FROM THE BEST AVAILABLE
438 INFORMATION.
436 5 ALL HOUSE SITES SHOWN COMPLY WITH MINIMUM BUILDING RESTRICTION
- REGULATIONS.
6. ALL WELLS SHALL BE DRILLED PRIOR TO FINAL PLAT RECORDATION. IT 15

_ %34 THE DEVELOPER RESPONSIBILITY TO SCHEDU

LE THE WELL DRILLING PRIOR

N \ NOI*23'20"EN~_
/ Seo ) 45.65'
| / / R T~.  N35O#'43°E

- 432 TO FINAL PLAT SUBMISSION. IT WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED "GOVERNMENT
=T A%0” DELAY™ IF THE WELL DRILLING HOLDS-UP THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT
T SIGNATURE OF THE RECORD PLAT.

BN \ . \
8 — ~ ~ N

/4 VRN AN A% \\ - e ) \\\ N\ *

y 3

[
~

! / ~ \\ 4449
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** B3 ” Baile silt loam ]L D ]
| Cop2 |l chester gravelly silt loam, 3 fo 8 percent slopes, moderately eroded it B |
|__cha ]| Chester silt loam, 0 fo 3 percent slopes It e |
l Chp2 ” Chester silt loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, moderately eroded " B ﬂ
l* Gnp2 “ Glenville silt loam, 3 to & percent slopes, moderately eroded " C l
l MgC2 “ Manor gravelly loam, & to 15 percent slopes, moderately eroded B i

NOTES:
* Hydric soils and/or contains hydric inclusions

50ILS MAP No. 28

** May confain hydric inclusions
t Generally only within 100-year floodplain areas E
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— == [F THE WELL SUCCESS RATE 15 ACCOMPLISHED AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

WITHIN THE SITE, THE DEVELOPER SHALL HAVE THE OPTION TO REQUEST
RELIEF FROM DRILLING THE REMAINING WELLS PRIOR TO PLAT RECORDATION.

7. TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN IS BASED ON HARFORD AERIAL CONTOUR MAPPING PROVIDED

~ TO FOR FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.

8. BOUNDARY OUTLINE BASED ON ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY PERFORMED BY
FISHER, COLLING & CARTER, INC.

9. GROUND WATER APPROPRIATION PERMIT SHALL BE OBTAINED PRIOR TO
RECORDED PLAT RECORDATION.
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HALL SHOP MANOR
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SCALE: 1"=100° DATE: JUNE 10, 2003

g g =y

e

8 T 1y
Poen oy %o

NEYTa

IR A RY Y /T T T T TET'Y T S TR 1 wln It




APPLICATION

PERCOLATION TESTING A 513237 -L

P

A TY HEALTH ART
HOWARD COUN E/\L DEPARTMENT DISTRICT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE/ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 , DATE 18, 2850
TELEPHONE: 313-2640 : ~

TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND

| HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

eroperty ownerbe KDL FrV7TH

sooress_2/4 7 HEARTHSTONE /@/ Speorr "”iﬁﬁf T po-sps r74j7
AGENT OR PROSPECTIVEBUYER__JAVID A CMA/W W /

wontss 02,5 Catpitrl 2D yswésa Dt to- 70-Y4oe

PROPERTY LOCATION:

SUBDIVISION _ /I\f(g[/ HAT ﬁoPELT‘/ : __LotNno.
ROADANooescmPTION__ﬁ'IﬁZE_QLMAD_M—&m—'* DI OF 77/5
InTErECTIon of Miw Guni Lond And TEDBERLA KoaD .

TAX MAP 4/ parceLs__ [ GQlre |
szzorior____ 30,000 #+ reeoine. “ANGLE JAMIL Y VifElsrls

(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL)

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILLNG OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION?N -REFU DABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES { ALSO AGREE TO
COMPLY WITH ALL M.O.S.H.A. REQUIREMENTS INTESTING THIS LOT.
. ) (SIGNAT EOF APPLICANT)

APPROVED BY : FOR DATE

DISAPPROVED BY ' FOR : DATE

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING

PERCOLATION TEST PLAT/PRELIMINARY PLAT - TITLEOR 1.D. # DATE

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN/FINAL PLAT- TITLE OR1.D. # DATE

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT
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 APPLICATION

PERCOLATION TESTING A 513237 -K

P

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

3525.H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE/ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 DATE 18, 2892
TELEPHONE: 313-2640

DISTRICT

p

TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND

| HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

eropeary ownerl CHRDE. FAAVTH
consss 2107 AR TS TINE // orrr T 7 i 747
Aeemonpaasp/m?/eeuven TRVID A (AHNEY prene. G
ADDRESS /07/9’ c?//%ré// 2D, 4 W/fﬂ/# i pﬁﬁg So- 740 - 4o
. PROPERTYLOCATION i
cwsonson_ [N £ Aoy Fhooserre oo
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oL e [BB - GEIDP | S

SIZE OF LOTl 40 OOO ¢+ TYPE BLDG;._.ﬁd’_G.[é Z{lﬂ/é bl Ea&_c__l, LA

(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL) .

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY 'UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE
FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILNG OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS ﬂ::i%ﬁ UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. | ALSO AGREE TO
COMPLY WITH A.LL MO.SHA. REQUIREMENTS INTESTING THIS LOT. j SR oF APPLICA

APPROVED BY ' ' ' FOR . / DATE

DISAPPROVEDBY i : FOR DATE

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS .

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING

PERCOLATION TEST PLAT/PRELIMINARY PLAT - TITLEOR 1.D. # : DATE

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN/FINAL PLAT - TITLEOR 1.D. # __ : : DATE

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT
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FISHER’ COLLINS Terrell A. Fi.sher, P.E.,LS.
& CARTER, INC. Eart D. Collins, P.E.

Ronald B. Carter, L.S.

I Chares . Crovo, Sr. PE. LS

CIVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS
and LAND SURVEYORS

) June 13, 2003
STC\ICA KﬁQ3

Mr. MarkRrflenr
Howard County Health Department
3525 Ellicott Mills Dr.
Ellicott City, MD 21043
F-03-93
RE:  Hall Shop Manor
Lot 6
Perc Recertification
Steve
Dear Mark:

Our office has recently received notification from Howard County Department of Public
Works that Hall Shop Road is being realigned horizontally along a portion of the boundary of the
Hall Shop Manor subdivision (F-03-93).

Sf)eciﬁcally, the proposed boundary outline for Lot 6 is required to be modified to
compliment the relocation of Hall Shop Road under Capital Project J-4164-11.

Accordingly, we have prepared a Percolation Recertification Plan to modify both the lot
configuration, private sewerage easement outline and proposed alternative well location on Lot 6.

On behalf of our client, we are enclosing a print of this Percolation Recertification Plan of
Lot 6 for your review and approval.

In addition, we-are enclosing one (1) print of the signed Preliminary Plan (P-02-01) of Hall
Shop Manor to assist in your review.

If we may answer any questions during your review, please do not hesitate to call.

Very truly yours,
Fisher, Collins & Carter, Inc.

WO #30710
c.c. Mr. Donald Reuwer (w/print)
Mr. Richard Fanta (w/print)

CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK * 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE « ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042 » PHONE (410) 461-2855 FAX (410) 750-3784
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3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043

Howard County (410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648
| TDD (410) 313-2323 = Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Health Dep a ent website: www.hchealth.org

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

"October 22, 2004

NVR, Inc.
6085 Marshlee Road
Elkridge, MD 21075

RE:  Hall Shop Manor, Lot 6
6905 Westcott Place
Clarksville, MD 21029
a : . ~ BP# B00149173
' Well Permit # HO-94-3770

Dear Sir:

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been installed and

inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 10/06/2004. Final approval of the well line .

connection to the dwelling was approved on 09/23/2004.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of coliform and
fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for drinking. The water sample
results were found to be in compliance with COMAR water quality standards.

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "Well Regulations" have been met
for the water supply system installed under well permit #H0-94-3770. Although the submitted sample results are in

_ _ _compliance with ‘COMAR standards, the Health Department does not guarantee water supplies.. Based upon

satisfactory investigation and evaluation, the Howard County-Health Department,-as-authorized by the Maryland. _ __

Department of the Environment accepts this well system as required by COMAR 26.04.04.

This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test, which is to be taken

by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. Please contact (410) 313-1773 to v

schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently, there is no charge for this final sampling.

Date of Water Sample: 10/21/2004
Date of Well Completion: 09/04/2003
Respectfully, _
Brian Baker, R. S.
Well and Septic Program
BB/mlb

cc: Building Inspector’s Office
Community Services Program
File




